(DCourse registration period of First Semester is extended by one week.

Change of Schedule
2020 Course Registration

B AIll courses (except Department of Management of Technology, Graduate School of Management)
Modifications as of (April 23, 2020) :

(2Later schedule was delayed by one week.

Period of Course Registration

Period of Course Confirmation
/ Modification

Period of Cancellation
(Undergraduates Only)

First Semester

e e by e

April 30 (Thu)-May 20 (Wed)
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May 26 (Thu) — May 28 (Thu)

June 1 (Mon) — June 3 (Wed)

Second Semester

Sept. 14 (Mon) — Sept. 21 (Mon)

Sept. 25 (Fri) — Sept. 29 (Tue)

Oct. 12 (Mon) = Oct. 14 (Wed)

B Department of Management of Technology, Graduate School of Management

Period of Course Registration

Period of Course Confirmation
/ Modification

Period of Cancellation

First Semester

April 18 (Sat) - May 10 (Sun)

May 15 (Fri) - May 21 (Thu)

Second Semester

Sept38{Fr
Sept.15(Tue)- Sept.28 (Mon)

3 Please note the following precautions for taking online lessons
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Precautions for Course Registration on the CLASS system and LETUS system (LMS)

1. Complete the course registrations on the CLASS system latest by one day before the
course lesson starts.

¥

2. Complete self registration on the LETUS system before the course starts.

N

3. Perform final check of course registrations with the CLASS system.




1. Complete the course registrations on the CLASS system
latest by one day before the course lesson starts.

In order to attend online lessons, be sure to complete the
course registrations from the CLASS system by the day before
the lesson starts.



2 . Complete self registration on the LETUS system
before the course starts.

You must complete “self-registration” on the LETUS system (TUS LMS)
before the course starts.

By the function of “self-registration” on the LETUS system, you will be
able to browse courses you would take from other faculties (department),
or courses that could not be registered from the CLASS system before
the course starts.



3. Perform final check of course registrations
with the CLASS system

After you make “self-registration” on the LETUS system, course data are
imported to the CLASS system. Be sure to confirm that all courses you

would take (including courses you made “self-registration) are reflected
on the CLASS system.

X |n order to use the function of “self-registration” on the LETUS system:
Refer to the next page
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